

TINSELTOWN Allergens

	Peanuts	Nuts*	Milk	Cereals Containing Gluten	Fish Crustaceans**	Molluscs***	Eggs	Soyabeans	Celery****	Mustard	Sesame Seeds	Lupin	Sulphur Dioxide*****
Starters													
Nachos	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Chilli Nachos	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Macho Fries	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Chilli Macho Fries	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Onion Rings	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Garlic Bread with Cheese	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Beef													
Beef Burgers	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Rib Eye Steak	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Sirloin Steak	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Beef Hot Dogs	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Halal Beef 'Bacon'	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Bronco Chilli Beef Burrito	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Chicken													
Cajun Chicken	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Chargrill Chicken	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Bollywood Chicken	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Texan-BBQ-Zilla	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Cajun-Zilla	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Piri-Piri-Zilla	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Texan-BBQ-Zilla Stack!!	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Texan BBQ Wings	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Cajun Wings	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Piri Piri Wings	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Lamb													
Lamb Chops	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Sauces													
BBQ Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Burger Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Cajun Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Cream of Mushroom Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Piri Piri Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Vinaigrette	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Garlic Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Sweet Chilli Sauce	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Sides													
Fries	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Salad	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
BBQ Beans	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Mashed Potato	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
Mexican Vegetables	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●

Shakes and Desserts

All milkshakes and desserts may contain traces of nuts and other allergens. We cannot guarantee that retail branded confectionery will be free from allergens.

- **Contains Allergen**
This product does contain at least in part the allocated allergen.
- **May Contain Solids**
While the product itself does not contain the specific allergen it is in an environment where it could be possible for the allergen to become included, from sesame seed buns and nuts from desserts.
- **Allergen Free, But Traces Possible**
Although not an ingredient and not present we cannot 100% guarantee there will not be traces present due to processes beyond our control.

*including walnuts, hazelnuts, cashews, pecan, brazils, almonds, pistachio & macedonia nuts

**such as prawns, shrimps, scampi, lobster, crabs

***such as mussels, oysters, squid, whelks, clams

****including celeriac

*****and sulphites at concentrations more than 10mg/kg